© 2017 Orion Energy Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. The Orion logo, ISON™, APOLLO®, HARRIS and InteLite® product names are registered trademarks of
Orion Energy Systems. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.800.660.9340  |  orionlighting.com
HARRIS LED STRIP FIXTURE
SFHC1
Applications
The HARRIS SFHC1 is an ideal
luminaire for new construction and
retrofit applications. For use in areas

HARRIS LED STRIP FIXTURE
SFHC1
Ordering Information
Series Fixture
Size
Nominal
Lumen
Code1
Channel
Width
Voltage Driver
Type2
Lens
Options
CRI;
Color Temp
Power
Connection
Fixture
Options
Packaging
Options
SFHC1=
HARRIS LED
Strip
Luminaire,
Gen 1
3=
3 ft.
4=
4 ft.
8=
8 ft.
3 ft.
A1= 1,600lm
B1= 3,000lm
4 ft.
C1= 1,600lm
D1= 3,000lm
E1= 6,000lm
8 ft.
F1= 3,000lm
G1= 6,000lm
H1= 9,000lm
SD=
4.25” wide